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BLUEJACKET CHIEFTAINS 
 2024-2025 High School Basketball Schedule  

 
Thursday, November 21​ ​ ​ Oaks​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ 6pm 
Friday, November 22​ ​ ​ Quapaw                             Home            6pm 
Tuesday, December 3​ ​ ​ Foyil​ ​ ​ ​ Home​​ 6pm 
December 5&7​ ​ ​ ​ Claremore Christian Tourney ​ ​  
                   12/5 @  5&6:30pm.              12/7 @ 1&2:30pm 
Friday, December 6​ ​ ​ Welch​​                       Away​            6pm 
December 10-14, 2024​ ​ ​ Welch HS Tourney      
Tuesday, December 17​ ​ ​ Prue​ ​ ​ ​ Home​​ 6pm 
Friday, December 20​ ​ ​ Copan​ ​ ​ Home​​ 6pm 
Friday, January 3, 2025​ ​ ​ South Coffeyville​ ​ Away​ ​ 6pm 
Tuesday, January 7​ ​ ​ Afton​ ​ ​ ​ Home​​ 6pm 
Friday, January 10 ​​ ​ ​ Welch​​ ​ ​ Home​​ 6pm 
Monday, January 13 ​ ​ ​ Barnsdall​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ 6pm 
Tuesday, January 14​ ​ ​ Foyil​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ 6pm 
Friday, January 17​​ ​ ​ Bartlesville Wesleyan​ Home​​ 6pm 
Tuesday, January 21​ ​ ​ South Coffeyville​ ​ Home​​ 6pm 
TOURNAMENT WEEK Jan. 23-25 
Tuesday, January 28​ ​ ​ Oaks​ ​ ​ ​ Home​​ 6pm 
Friday, January 31​​ ​ ​ Barnsdall​ ​ ​ Home​​ 6pm 
Tuesday, February 4​ ​ ​ Foyil​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ 6pm 
Friday, February 7​ ​ ​ ​ Bartlesville Wesleyan​ Away​ ​ 6pm 
Tuesday, February 11​ ​ ​ Copan​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ 6pm 
February 13-15​ ​ ​ ​ Districts​ ​ ​ TBA 
February 20-22​ ​ ​ ​ Regionals​ ​ ​ TBA 
 

 
 

🏀All Sports Schedules are subject to change.  Call the school to verify games and times. 🏀 
918-784-2133 
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BLUEJACKET CHIEFTAINS 
 2024-2025 Middle School Basketball Schedule  

 
Welch 5th/6th Grade Tournament              ​ October 28-November 2 
Quapaw 5/6th Grade Tournament​ ​ November 4-6 
Afton 5/6th Grade Tournament​ ​ ​ November 11-14​  
Wednesday, November 6​​ ​ ​ 5/6th grade Cleora​​ Away​12:30pm 
Quapaw 7/8th grade Tournament  ​ Nov. 18-21, 2024​ ​ ​ TBD 
Thursday, November 21​ ​ ​ Oaks​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ 3:30pm 
Friday, November 22​ ​ ​ Quapaw                             Home           3:30pm 
Tuesday, December 3​ ​ ​ Foyil​ ​ ​ ​ Home​​ 3:30pm 
Wednesday, December 11                    5/6grade vs. Welch​​ Home​​ 12:30pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 7/8grade vs. Welch​​  
Tuesday, December 17 ​ ​ ​ Prue​ ​ ​ ​ Home​​ 3:30pm 
Thursday, December 19​ ​ ​ 5/6th grade @  Welch​ Away​ ​ 3:30pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 7/8th grade​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ 5pm 
Friday, December 20​ ​ ​ Copan​ ​ ​ Home​​ 3:30pm 
Friday, January 3​ ​ ​ ​ South Coffeyville​ ​ Away​ ​ 3:30pm 
Monday, January 6​​ ​ ​ 5/6th & MS Girls Cleora​ Home​​ 3pm 
Tuesday, January 7​ ​ ​ Afton​ ​ ​ ​ Home​​ 3:30pm 
Tuesday, January 14​ ​ ​ Foyil​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ 3:30pm 
Friday, January 17​​ ​ ​ Bartlesville Wesleyan​ Home​​ 3:30pm 
Tuesday, January 21​ ​ ​ South Coffeyville​ ​ Home​​ 3:30pm 
Tuesday, January 28​ ​ ​ Oaks​ ​ ​ ​ Home​​ 3:30pm 
Friday, January 31​​ ​ ​ Barnsdall​ ​ ​ Home​​ 3:30pm 
February 3-6​ ​ ​ ​ Super 6 Conference Tourney @ Bluejacket 
Tuesday, February 4​ ​ ​ Foyil​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ 3:30pm 
Friday, February 7​ ​ ​ ​ Bartlesville Wesleyan​ Away​ ​ 3:30pm 
 

 
 

🏀All Sports Schedules are subject to change.  Call the school to verify games and times.🏀 
918-784-2133 
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